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Margin of Error  +4.2%

1. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following religious denominations?

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very Don’t

favorable favorable  unfavorable unfavorable know

Mormon 8% 17% 26% 25% 24%
Jehovah’s Witness 4% 10% 31% 35% 20%
Adventist 5% 14% 21% 18% 41%
Christian Scientist 3% 12% 22% 30% 33%
Roman Catholic 18% 29% 20% 15% 18%
Scientology 2% 4% 17% 53% 24%

2. Please indicate if you personally know anyone who is...

Prefer not to

Yes No Not sure say
Mormon 43% 44% 11% 2%
Jehovah’s Witness 43% 44% 11% 2%
Adventist 21% 57% 19% 2%
Christian Scientist 13% 66% 18% 3%
Roman Catholic 73% 18% 6% 3%
Scientologist 9% 74% 14% 3%

3. Do you consider the denominations listed below to be Christian?

Prefer not to

Yes No Not sure say
Mormon 35% 36% 25% 3%
Jehovah’s Witness 34% 38% 25% 3%
Adventist 36% 26% 35% 4%
Christian Scientist 31% 33% 32% 4%
Roman Catholic 65% 17% 15% 3%

Scientology 5% 65% 27% 3%
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4. Overall, do you consider the Mormon church to be...

GOo0d fOr SOCIELY ..t 25%
Not relevant to society ... i 26%
Not good for SoCiety ... 14%
N Ot UM .ot e e 35%

5. Have you heard about leaders of the Mormon church backing non-discrimination laws
against lesbian, gay, and transgender people in exchange for increasing protections for people
who have deeply held religious beliefs?

YOS oo 22%
1N o J 64%
Don’t remember ... 14%

6. Do you favor or oppose allowing gays and lesbians to marry legally?

Strongly favor ... 37%
Somewhat favor . ... 16%
Somewhat OPPOSE ... 9%
SHONGlY OPPOSE et 28%
N Ot UM .t e e 10%

7. Do you favor or oppose a law prohibiting job discrimination by employers against gays and
lesbians?

StroNgly favor ... 39%
Somewhat favor . ... 14%
Somewhat OPPOSE ... 11%
SHrONglY OPPOSE e 23%
Ot SUIE e 12%
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8. Do you favor or oppose a law that would allow business owners to refuse service to
customers based upon the business owner’s sincerely held religious beliefs?

StroNgly favor ... 17%
Somewhat favor . ... 11%
SOMEWNAt OPPOSE ..ot 12%
SHrONglY OPPOSE e 48%
N Ot UM .ot e e 12%



